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Volleyball - Wednesday

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)
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Pool Day

A Wed 19 Mar 2025
B Wed 19 Mar 2025
B Wed 19 Mar 2025
C Wed 19 Mar 2025
B Wed 19 Mar 2025
C Wed 19 Mar 2025
A Wed 19 Mar 2025
C Wed 19 Mar 2025
B Wed 19 Mar 2025

Time

17:40

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Team 1

Ice Spikes

Starting now

Connect

Net Worth

College of Excellence

QUTPSIay

Registered Sets Offenders

THE Spike Girls

Diversity Hires

Team 2 Referees

MedRad

| never agreed to this

Individual 2

Individual 1

To serve or not to serve

Kiss My Ace

Stingrays

St. Lucia All Women's

BAMFAM

Accessed at 16 May 2025 at 18:35:29



Volleyball

(Wednesdays) C Wed 19 Mar 2025 20:20 Court 2 Can't Keep It Up kiss my pass
Volleybal A Wed 19 Mar 2025 21:00 Court 1 Raymont Rockets Emperador
(Wednesdays)
Volleybal A Wed 19 Mar 2025 21:00 Court 2 Nesian Spikers QUTPNG
(Wednesdays)
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Accessed at 16 May 2025 at 18:35:29



Round 2 - Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)
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Pool

B

Day

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Time

17:40

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

BAMFAM

St. Lucia All Women's

Individual 2

Individual 1

Stingrays

kiss my pass

Emperador

MedRad

| never agreed to this

To serve or not to serve

QUTPNG

Kiss My Ace

Team 2

College of Excellence

Net Worth

Starting now

Can’t Keep It Up

Nesian Spikers

QUTPSIay

Registered Sets Offenders

Raymont Rockets

Diversity Hires

Connect

Ice Spikes

THE Spike Girls

Referees

Accessed at 16 May 2025 at 18:35:29



Round 3 - Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)
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Pool

B

Day

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Time

17:40

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Starting now

THE Spike Girls

Diversity Hires

QUTPSIay

Ice Spikes

Can'’t Keep It Up

Raymont Rockets

BAMFAM

Nesian Spikers

MedRad

College of Excellence

Kiss My Ace

Team 2

Connect

kiss my pass

Individual 2

Individual 1

Stingrays

Net Worth

QUTPNG

To serve or not to serve

Registered Sets Offenders

Emperador

| never agreed to this

St. Lucia All Women's

Referees

Accessed at 16 May 2025 at 18:35:29



Round 4 - Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)
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Pool

A

Day

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Time

17:40

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Stingrays

| never agreed to this

Individual 2

Individual 1

QUTPNG

kiss my pass

Emperador

Net Worth

Registered Sets Offenders

To serve or not to serve

Connect

St. Lucia All Women's

Team 2

Raymont Rockets

BAMFAM

College of Excellence

THE Spike Girls

MedRad

Kiss My Ace

Nesian Spikers

QUTPSIay

Ice Spikes

Starting now

Diversity Hires

Can'’t Keep It Up

Accessed at 16 May 2025 at 18:35:29



Round 5 - Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)
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Pool

A

Day

Wed 30 Apr 2025

Wed 30 Apr 2025

Wed 30 Apr 2025

Wed 30 Apr 2025

Wed 30 Apr 2025

Wed 30 Apr 2025

Wed 30 Apr 2025

Wed 30 Apr 2025

Wed 30 Apr 2025

Wed 30 Apr 2025

Wed 30 Apr 2025

Wed 30 Apr 2025

Time

17:40

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

MedRad

Diversity Hires

BAMFAM

Kiss My Ace

QUTPNG

THE Spike Girls

Raymont Rockets

Ice Spikes

College of Excellence

kiss my pass

| never agreed to this

QUTPSIay

Team 2

Stingrays

Starting now

Individual 2

Individual 1

Emperador

Net Worth

Registered Sets Offenders

Nesian Spikers

Connect

St. Lucia All Women's

To serve or not to serve

Can’t Keep It Up

Referees

Accessed at 16 May 2025 at 18:35:29



Round 6 - Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)
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Pool

B

Day

Wed 07 May 2025

Wed 07 May 2025

Wed 07 May 2025

Wed 07 May 2025

Wed 07 May 2025

Wed 07 May 2025

Wed 07 May 2025

Wed 07 May 2025

Wed 07 May 2025

Wed 07 May 2025

Wed 07 May 2025

Wed 07 May 2025

Time

17:40

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Starting now

Connect

Individual 2

Individual 1

Registered Sets Offenders

Can'’t Keep It Up

St. Lucia All Women's

To serve or not to serve

Stingrays

Net Worth

Emperador

Nesian Spikers

Team 2

College of Excellence

BAMFAM

| never agreed to this

kiss my pass

MedRad

THE Spike Girls

QUTPSIay

Diversity Hires

QUTPNG

Kiss My Ace

Ice Spikes

Raymont Rockets

Referees

Accessed at 16 May 2025 at 18:35:29



Round 7 - Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)
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Pool

A

Day

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Time

17:40

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Raymont Rockets

College of Excellence

Individual 2

Individual 1

MedRad

BAMFAM

Stingrays

kiss my pass

QUTPNG

Kiss My Ace

| never agreed to this

THE Spike Girls

Team 2

Ice Spikes

Diversity Hires

To serve or not to serve

St. Lucia All Women's

Nesian Spikers

Starting now

Emperador

Net Worth

Registered Sets Offenders

Can’t Keep It Up

Connect

QUTPSIay

Referees

Accessed at 16 May 2025 at 18:35:29



Round 8 - Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division Pool
Volleyball A
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball c
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball c
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball A
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball c
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball A
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball c
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball A
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
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Day

Wed 21 May 2025

Wed 21 May 2025

Wed 21 May 2025

Wed 21 May 2025

Wed 21 May 2025

Wed 21 May 2025

Wed 21 May 2025

Wed 21 May 2025

Wed 21 May 2025

Wed 21 May 2025

Wed 21 May 2025

Wed 21 May 2025

Time

17:40

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Ice Spikes

THE Spike Girls

Connect

Net Worth

Nesian Spikers

QUTPSIay

Registered Sets Offenders

Diversity Hires

Starting now

Can'’t Keep It Up

Raymont Rockets

College of Excellence

Team 2 Referees

MedRad

St. Lucia All Women's

Individual 2

Individual 1

QUTPNG

Kiss My Ace

Stingrays

BAMFAM

| never agreed to this

kiss my pass

Emperador

To serve or not to serve

Accessed at 16 May 2025 at 18:35:29



Round 9 - Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)
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Pool

A

Day

Wed 28 May 2025

Wed 28 May 2025

Wed 28 May 2025

Wed 28 May 2025

Wed 28 May 2025

Wed 28 May 2025

Wed 28 May 2025

Wed 28 May 2025

Wed 28 May 2025

Wed 28 May 2025

Wed 28 May 2025

Wed 28 May 2025

Time

17:40

17:40

18:20

18:20

19:00

19:00

19:40

19:40

20:20

20:20

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

MedRad

BAMFAM

Individual 2

Individual 1

Emperador

kiss my pass

QUTPNG

To serve or not to serve

| never agreed to this

St. Lucia All Women's

Stingrays

Kiss My Ace

Team 2

Raymont Rockets

College of Excellence

Starting now

Can'’t Keep It Up

Registered Sets Offenders

QUTPSIay

Ice Spikes

Connect

Diversity Hires

Net Worth

Nesian Spikers

THE Spike Girls

Referees

Accessed at 16 May 2025 at 18:35:29
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